
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

99 

22 

14 

6 

51 

9 

7 

1 

23 

24 

55 

28 

19 

39 

63 

88 

2 

10 

67 

29 

31 

48 

Name 

Daniel Suarez 

Santiago Tovar 

Alex De Alba 

Rogelio Lopez 

Jacobo Cosio 

Eloy Sebastian 

Xavi Razo 

Andres Perez De Lara 

Max Gutierrez 

Enrique Baca 

Julio Rejon 

Ruben Rovelo 

Rodrigo Rejon 

Victor Barrales 

Marco Marin 

Ruben Garcia 

Abraham Calderon 

Regina Sirvent 

Andrik Dimayuga 

Jorge De La Parra 

Jorge Goeters 

Salvador De Alba 

Sponsor 

QUAKER STATE 

CANEL'S 

ALESSANDROS-INOXIDABLE DE SAN LUIS 

YA VAS-AKRON-ALPHA RACING 

CHEVRON-ANA SEGUROS-BEARROT-USANA 

VOLARIS 

M INFRA-THE SALTY-PRIME SPORTS 

COMMSCOPE-TELCEL 

MARKETING & ADVERTISING 

TAME RACING 

NS-GGG RACING TEAM-JV MOTORSPORTS 

ALESSANDROS RACING 

NS-GGG RACING TEAM-MOTHERS-JV MOTORSPORTS 

REMA TIP TOP-METATRON-SALSA SAN LUIS-OSITO POKY 

CANELO MOBILE-+POKER-K PETROM 

CANEL'S 

COMMSCOPE-TELCEL 

FIRME RACING-DYNAMIC MOTORSPORTS 

COMPAQ-COMERCIALIZADORA VIRDI-FLIGHT CREW 

METAXCHAGE- HO SPEED 

Z MOTORS-AUTOFORUM-MONZANI-MOTORSPORTS 

AGA RED COLA 

Laps 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

150 

149 

149 

149 

148 

148 

147 

146 

145 

133 

115 

100 

Best Tm 

14.025 

14.195 

14.140 

14.236 

14.258 

14.261 

14.175 

14.034 

14.251 

14.281 

14.088 

13.963 

14.147 

14.280 

14.402 

14.007 

14.020 

14.385 

14.320 

14.082 

14.505 

Diff 

0.941 

1.223 

1.697 

2.461 

3.573 

4.859 

5.255 

6.137 

6.652 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

17 Laps 

35 Laps 

50 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm 

51:53.558 

51:54.499 

51:54.781 

51:55.255 

51:56.019 

51:57.131 

51:58.417 

51:58.813 

51:59.695 

52:00.210 

51:59.724 

52:00.623 

52:06.831 

52:01.558 

52:02.767 

51:59.500 

52:02.194 

52:03.886 

52:01.269 

35:44.520 

32:12.965 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FAST RACING SERIES 

Margin of Victory 

0.941 

Avg. Speed 

43.359 

Best Lap Tm 

13.963 

Best Speed 

64.456 

Best Lap by 

28 - Ruben Rovelo 

 

Los Angeles Memorial Coliseum 

NASCAR Mexico Series 

King Taco La Batalla en el Coliseo 

Race (55:00 or 150 Laps) started at 19:25:34 

Los Angeles Memorial Coliseum 0.250 miles 

2/4/2024 13:30 


